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Invitation Raymond-Rosa 2024

Terrebonne

9 février 2024 au 11 février 2024
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Gr. 7 Evé. 100) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Points

Région

Rang Concurrent(s) Club
Laurence Bibeau Mascouche
Talia Zaraa Mille-Tles
Evelyne Poirier Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Marie-Jeanne Gagnon Lachine
Florence Pomerleau Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Mégane Lauzier-Brisebois Saint-Lin--Laurentides
Romy Lefebvre Laval
Annie Lauzon
e
Skate Canada Date: 10-févr.-2024 21:03:20

Karine Chevrier

Patinage Canada

19.69
17.50
17.27
16.94
13.64
12.67
12.05



